Digital Press Shop and Robot-Assisted Assembly
• 3D model design and collision checking
of die, press, automation, and tooling
•  Digital simulation
•  Precise build capability using
robot technology
• Final assembly qualification using metrology
The Accelerate® Collection is a range of products

• Use our expertise to work smarter, not harder
•  Minimal Setup Time
•  Production Rate (SPM)
• Annual Production Volume (Number of Units)
destaco.com Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice. EE_TATP-F_0822_US
Accelerate® Tri-Axis Tooling
CL Cross Clamps
TPB Transfer Press Bayonet
ES Single End and Ball
Extensions
LWT Tubing
(3.5mm Wall)
84N Series
Sheet Metal Grippers
Model Number Ø
LWT-40-1000 40mm
LWT-15E-1000 1.50 in
LWT-30-1000 30mm
LWT-10E-1000 1.00 in
LWT-25-1000 25mm
LWT-20-1000 20mm
Click or scan
QR codes for
Catalog Pages
Other Rail Connections available